Business Name

Effective Date Expiration Date Property Location

Phone

Contact

Harrington Farmers Market
CORAS WELLNESS & BEHAVIORAL
KENT COUNTY LAWN ENFORCEMENT
ALL POOLS

THE SMOKE SHACK

AMBIENT MEDICAL CARE LLC

TDP WIRELESS DBA WIRELESS ZONE
HARRINGTON COIN LAUNDRY
BLESSED BY THE BEST BEAUTY &
22 CLARK STREET STORAGE,LLC
CONEHEADS

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE DE #21162
ARUNDEL TRAILER SALES
WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIET
Harrington Motor World LLC
DUNKIN DONUTS

STONES BAR & GRILL

BLUE HEN FOODS, LLC

MAIN STREET CAFE LLC

ALPHA CARE MEDICAL LLC

XERGY, INC

THE CHAIR SALON AND SPA,LLC
MUNCIE INSURANCE &
BAYHEALTH MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
THOMAS LANKFORD

COOK'S TIRE CENTER Il

JOSEPH T RICHARDSON INC
SUBWAY

DELMARVA POWER

CKRT - AMERICAN LEGION POST #7
SUNCCO SALON

BAYHEALTH MEDICAL CENTER'S
RITE AID #4924

FARM FAMILY INSURANCE

BUGGY BATH CAR WASH
STARGATE DINER

D.P.,INC./ DOMINQ'S PIZZA

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024 97 CLARK STREET
6/30/2024 1-11 EAST STREET
6/30/2024 304 WEINER AVE
6/30/2024 109 GRANT STREET
6/30/2024 16864 DUPONT HWY

6/30/2024 1000 MIDWAY DRIVE STE 11-B

6/30/2024 17146 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 2 PECK AVE
6/30/2024 22 CLARK ST
6/30/2024

6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 510 SMITH AVE
6/30/2024 7 COMMERCE ST
6/30/2024 DELAWARE AVE
6/30/2024 1051 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 4 MECHANIC ST
6/30/2024 97 CLARK ST
6/30/2024 29 COMMERCE ST
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 299 CLUCKEY DR
6/30/2024 220 SIMMONS ST
6/30/2024 1051 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 205 SHAW AVE
6/30/2024 228 DELAWARE AVE
6/30/2024 12 CLARK ST
6/30/2024 105 CENTER ST
6/30/2024 16819 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 118 LIBERTY ST
6/30/2024 17448 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 16681 S DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 17069 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 104 DELAWARE AVE
6/30/2024 EAST ST

6/30/2024 16967 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

(302)236-3823
(302)422-6622
(302)526-9002
(302)387-9383
(302)566-6074
(302)566-6598
(302)398-6040
(302)270-1649
(302)398-8543
(443)521-5298
(732)267-6489
(757)321-5000
(302)398-6288
(302)398-3232
(302)786-2649
(302)398-4930
(302)566-6728
(302)236-3823
(302)398-7800
(302)398-0888
(302)629-5768
(302)930-5507
(302)398-9100
(302)674-3970
(302)398-4234
(302)398-3751
(302)398-8101
(302)629-0620
(302)398-1222
(302)398-3566
(302)398-7998
(302)398-0370
(302)398-4420
(302)398-8827
(302)653-2139
(302)604-8822
(302)424-1600

PETER ROBINSON
MICHEAL SKIPPER

J W ALLEN

ANGEL WILKERSON
LOLA CUNNINGHAM
ROBERT HENRY

ROBERT PARNELL
ERVIN WHITE

STEVE MILLER

BILL HOOVLER

Sandra Slusser
NICK NISTAZOS
RNK,INC

PETER ROBINSON
BETH COMAC
JAMIE EVERTON
Bamdad Bahar
TAMRA FOERSTER

THOMAS LANKFORD
CANDY COOK

JOHN J. DUNBAR
WADE WORKMAN

NHAN NGUYEN
DEANNA RIGBY

Natalie Pardee
BILL RAYNOR
ONUR PEHLIVAN
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WILLIAM STAPLES INSURANCE &
TAYLOR & MESSICK INC

EZ LOANS

TWO FARMS, INC.

BYLER'S STORE, INC.

REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, LLC
REDBOX AUTOMATED RETAIL, LLC

NORFOLK SOUTHERN CORPORATION

SOVEREIGN PROPERTY MGMT LLC
BACKWOODS LFCCH

BEST ACE HARDWARE
CHESAPEAKE UTILITIES CORP.
DELLA'S DAYCARE

MIDWAY DISCOUNT LIQUOR
ARBY'S

KIM'S NAIL

COASTAL PUMP & TANK
ENVIROCORP, INC.

DOWNTOWN JUNCTION, LLC
MID TOWN LIQUOR, INC
CANDLEWICKE ROOMS

DOLLAR GENERAL # 2427
SERVICES UNLIMITED

CLUTTER BOX

FAMILY COMB & SCISSORS

GOLF LINKS IRRIGATION CO., INC
H & R BLOCK

SNIP N CLIP

HENDRICKS & SON, INC.
HARRINGTON CIGARETTE OUTLET
VERIZON DELAWARE LLC

KEY TO BEAUTY

SHORE STOP# 272 /GPM 1, LLC

MESSICKS MFG. HOUSING COMM.

JMZ GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC
CHINA KING

FOOD LION #1528

BRIDLE BIT LIQUORS

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024 35 COMMERCE STREET
6/30/2024 325 WALT MESSICK ROAD
6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 7250 MILFORD HARRINGTON #121
6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 7250 MILFORD HARRINGTON #121
6/30/2024 17248 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 DELAWARE AVE

6/30/2024 623 FRIENDSHIP VILLAGE DR
6/30/2024 52 NEW ORLEANS ST
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 ESTRN SHR NAT GAS/STEEL PIPE
6/30/2024 121 WOLCOTT ST

6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 16994 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 17399-17409 S DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 51 CLARK ST

6/30/2024 3 COMMERCE ST

6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 117 FLEMING ST

6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 205 E CENTER STREET
6/30/2024 27 COMMERCE ST

6/30/2024 16943 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 122 GRANT ST

6/30/2024 16819 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 27 COMMERCE ST

6/30/2024 311 WALT MESSICK RD
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 13 HANLEY STREET-HARRINGTON
6/30/2024 17104 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 17256 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 62 Central Park Drive
6/30/2024 510 SHAW AVE

6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR

6/30/2024 17384 DUPONT HWY

(302)398-3276
(302)398-3729
(302)934-5563
(410)889-0200
(302)398-0398
(630)756-8021
(630)756-8021
(757)668-1644
(302)994-2505
(302)670-9739
(302)491-6279
(302)213-7458
(302)398-8068
(302)398-7566
(302)427-1776
(302)398-0948
(302)398-3061
(302)398-4313
(302)398-4678
(302)398-4447
(302)398-0541
(302)398-9074
(302)242-9365
(302)242-9372
(302)398-8570
(302)398-4264
(302)398-7550
(302)398-8083
(302)398-3215
(302)398-7886
(630)857-2290
(302)398-9460
(804)730-1568
(302)398-9166
(302)398-0366
(302)398-7848
(302)398-7884
(302)398-9096

JIM MESSICK/RHONDA SCHATZSCHNE

ERMA YODER
MELANIE BONNER
MELANIE BONNER

MICHELLE PINDER, CONTROLLER
CHRISTINE SLATER
SUSAN BEST

VIVIAN GYENING
MARDELLA WHITE
RAJEKSHIK PATEL
SCOTT HASTINGS
KIM LE

WILLIAM G. TOWERS
SHELLY BLOOM

JIM PATEL

JIMMY

ANNA BRIGHT

FRANK TOLSON

JACK STEWART

MARY LAYTON
CHARLES BAUGHER,JR.
ERNEST DEANGELIS
LISA BRITTINGHAM
JOHN W. HENDRICKS

BARBARA PITTS

DENISE ABBOTT

JOE ZEROLES

Yan Li

Carla Kimrey, Reg. Affairs Spe
DHRUPAL PATEL



MCDONALDS

OAKCREST FURNITURE, INC

PEPSI BOTTLING VENTURES LLC
HARDEES OF HARRINGTON
WALGREENS CORPORATE OFFICE
TRUGREEN CHEM LAWN

KIM'S CUTS, LTD

TIDEWATER PHYSICAL THERAPY
LOFLAND FUNERAL HOME

M & T BANK

LAMONT WILSON

RUDY'S FAMILY RESTAURANT DINER
Smitty's Auto Repair

HOMETOWN DRUG

ALL ABOUT THE SWING, LLC
HARRINGTON NAPA

BOWERS GROUP, LLC

CAMPBELL'S

PIZZA KING

HARRINGTON WELCOME INN

ATI PHYSICAL THERAPY
CRAWFORDS ALPHASE CONST. LLC
VEER HOTELS INC.

AGROLAB, INC.

NEWTON PROPERTIES llI, LLC
PHONEDR INC

DELMARVA CHIROPRACTIC&WELLNESS
CASH CONNECT WSFS BANK

CASH CONNECT WSFS BANK
COINSTAR ASSET HOLDINGS, LLC
CARDTRONICS, INC.

ANTHONY'S COLLISION & CUSTOM
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #7848
COASTAL AIR LLC

JJ'S LEARNING EXPERIENCE LLC
ERCO CEILINGS INC

KING EXPRESS LLC

CROSS CUTS HAIR SALON

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024 16758 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 6467 MILFORD HARRINGTON HWY
6/30/2024 58 CLUCKEY DR
6/30/2024 7237 MILFORD HARRINGTON HWY
6/30/2024 17248 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 CLARK ST

6/30/2024 316 DORMAN ST
6/30/2024 610 GORDON STREET
6/30/2024 50 COMMERCE ST
6/30/2024 1 CLARK ST

6/30/2024 3 HIGH ST

6/30/2024 17064 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 17378 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 16819 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 6467 MILFORD HARRINGTON HWY
6/30/2024 17468 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 16 FLEMING ST
6/30/2024 332 WEINER AVE
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 17010 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 16819 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 326 WEINER AVE
6/30/2024 1259 CORN CRIB RD
6/30/2024 101 CLUCKEY DR
6/30/2024 299 CLUCKEY DR
6/30/2024 17146 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024

6/30/2024 17248 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DR
6/30/2024 17069 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 CLARK ST

6/30/2024 1049 MIDWAY DRIVE
6/30/2024 17568 South Dupont Hwy
6/30/2024 17001 DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024

6/30/2024

6/30/2024 211 LIBERTY ST

(302)398-0222
(302)398-3949
(410)677-2423
(410)757-0446
(847)527-4241
(302)605-3438
(302)382-4601
(302)398-7982
(302)422-5416
(716)842-5726
(302)236-4877
(302)559-9141
(302)398-8419
(302)450-1970
(302)398-6153
(302)398-3422
(302)423-5069
(302)359-9918
(302)629-6104
(302)398-4206
(302)786-3008
(302)632-5257
(302)398-3900
(302)535-6591
(302)337-8211
(302)336-8170
(302)682-7975
(302)283-4156
(302)283-4156
(425)943-8351
(832)308-4461
(302)542-2489
(540)561-6892
(302)398-4668
(302)398-9000
(302)398-3200
(302)398-8800
(302)398-4300

MEGAN TAYLOR

DANILOU HARVEY
GREGORY HARDY JR
KELLI KHALOUGHI, OPER. CORD.

GLENN CREAMER

KIM RISSER

BARBARA BACON
WILLIAM CARPENTER
JEANNIE MUSCARELLA
LAMONT WILSON

RUDY KOCAKUS
TONY

rahul b patel
TRACIE RILEY
CHUCK GLISSON
JEFF BOWERS

TONY CAMPBELL

BRAD BAYNUM
SEEMA

TRAY CRAWFORD

JIGAR PATEL
BILL ROHRER

TASESH PATEL
JESSE RIGGIN

ATT: CJ MURPHY
ATT: CJ MURPHY

ASHLEY DAFFERN
ANTHONY LOPEZ

SHAWANDA JOHNSON

DAN PATEL
SHERRY CLARK
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EZ WORK TRUCKS

BEYOND THE MOVEMENT LLC
AMERICAN FINANCE, LLC

Catherine Hancock

DELAWARE RESTAURANTS-TACO BELL
PR BUILDERS, INC

GRANNY DARMICS KITCHEN LLC
SITEWORKS ENGINEERING, LLC
PRO EXTERIORS

WONDER YEARS LEARNING CENTER
FORREST'S HEATING & AIR
EASTERN SHORE POULTRY SERVICES
EZY VENTURE LLC

EZYCURE LLC

HARRINGTON CBD

PSC INDUSTRIAL OUTSOURCING, LP
STILLWATER BUILDER LLC
Harrington Logistics

C&S WHOLESALES GROCERS, INC
GLADDEN FURNITURE & BEDDING
Mail Boy

DAIM TIRE LLC

CLEAR VIEW ENTERPRISES, LLC

J & J services swimming pools
CORAS WELLNESS & BEHAVIORAL
KENT COUNTY LAWN ENFORCEMENT
EZ2RENT LLC

CARVER AUTO, INC

SMOCKTOWN BARBER SHOP
BAYHEALTH MEDICAL ASSOCIATES
SCJ) COMMERCIAL FINANCIAL SRVS
BLUE HEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MOB Ventures

FFI IONIX

1ST STOP MECHANIC SHOP

HAPPY TAILS DOG GROOMING LLC
ESSENTIAL MASSAGE

Salty Wave Seafood Market

7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023
7/1/2023

6/30/2024 17507 DUPONT HWY, SUITE 3
6/30/2024 7 MECHANIC STREET
6/30/2024 17507 DUPONT HWY, SUITE 1
6/30/2024 241 DELAWARE AVE
6/30/2024 16680 S DUPONT HWY. #034798
6/30/2024 10 COMMERCE ST

6/30/2024 3 LIBERTY PLAZA SUITE 2A
6/30/2024 19 COMMERCE STREET
6/30/2024 221 MILTON-ELLENDALE HWY
6/30/2024 17629 S DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 112 DELAWAWRE AVE
6/30/2024 515 SMITH AVE

6/30/2024 101B CLUKEY DRIVE
6/30/2024 101B CLUCKEY DR

6/30/2024 515A SHAW AVE

6/30/2024 299 CLUCKEY DR

6/30/2024 16 FLEMING ST

6/30/2024 111 Reese Ave

6/30/2024 111 REESE AVE

6/30/2024 24 COMMERCE ST, STE 1
6/30/2024 4995 Milford Harrington Hwy
6/30/2024 101 CLARK ST

6/30/2024 17507 S DUPONT HWY
6/30/2024 2908 milford-harrington hwy
6/30/2024 1-11 EAST STREET

6/30/2024 304 WEINER AVE

6/30/2024 17507 S DUPONT HWY, SUITE 4
6/30/2024 202 E.LIBERTY ST.

6/30/2024 24 COMMERCE ST. Ste 2
6/30/2024 205 SHAW AVE

6/30/2024 17507 S DUPONT HWY, SUITE 2
6/30/2024 1 Dorman St

6/30/2024 116 Fleming St

6/30/2024 299 CLUCKEY DRIVE
6/30/2024 211 HARRINGTON AVE
6/30/2024 25 COMMERCE ST

6/30/2024 201 SHAW AVE

6/30/2024 101 Clark Street

(302)786-4171
(302)943-2976
(302)674-0365
(915)342-0878
(610)520-1000
(302)398-1078
(302)943-2795
(302)841-7901
(302)664-1700
(302)398-0563
(302)398-0393
(302)398-0690
(301)233-8340
(301)233-8340
(302)566-6074
(713)393-5781
(302)398-9011
(603)354-7317
(603)354-7317
(302)270-8691
(814)777-8806
(302)566-1949
(302)332-8441
(302)422-2684
(302)422-6622
(302)526-9002
(302)786-4128
(302)670-7274
(302)272-2930
(302)674-3970
(302)674-0365
(410)924-5739
(302)236-7043
(302)629-5763
(302)566-6986
(302)786-2528
(804)357-2117
(302)398-4002

FRANK MOORE

FRANK MOORE

GRACE YANG
BRENT ROGERS

ESTHER GRAHAM
FORREST P SMITH

Jennifer Stark
JENNIFER STARK

Susan Richardson
APRIL PERNA
Stacey

STACEY SARNECKI
CASONDRA GLADDEN
Wan Khalil
CHOUDHY ABBAS
BRIAN WISE
Jordan Jackson
MICHEAL SKIPPER
JW ALLEN

FRANK MOORE
JOHN CARVER
DANNY PORTER

FRANK MOORE

DARRIN SIMPSON

Kenny Maher

LAURA BORTZ

CHRIS MALATERRE

NANCY KOERNER

BEVERLY "POLLY" VAUGHN

Page 4 of 5



Alternative Valuation Partners 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 16819 S Dupont Hwy (302)672-0694 Robert Shiflet
FIRST STATE ANIMAL CENTER SPCA 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 1000 MIWAY DR (302)569-1424 JOHN PARANA
Harrington Dialysis 7/1/2023 6/30/2024 2000 Midway Drive, Ste #1 (302)305-2347 Colette Shumate
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